
 

 
 
 

Ordinary Member Registered Valuers 

Sr. 
No. 

Fee Type 

Ordinary 

Member 

Fee Details 

(Fee + G.S.T.) 
Refundable/Non 

Refundable 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Type 

Valuer 
Member 

Fee Details 

(Fee + G.S.T.) 
Refundable/Non Refundable 

1 Educational 
Course Fee 

(Non - 
Members) 

17,700.00 There will be no any Refund 

Policy of Fees paid by the 

candidate but in exceptional 
cases (if the candidate is not 
eligible due to any incident) 
there is provision of Refund 

by deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. 
One Thousand Five Hundred) 

as administrative charges. 

1 Educational 
Course Fee  
(Members) 

NA There will be no any Refund Policy 

of Fees paid by the candidate but in 

exceptional cases (if the candidate 

is not eligible, if there is any health 

issues of the candidate, if we 

cannot collect the batch size or the 

candidate cannot attend the 

programme due to any incident) 
there is provision of Refund by 

deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One 

Thousand Five Hundred) as 

administrative charges. 

2 Enrollment 
fees 

2500.00 Non Refundable 2 Enrollment 
fees 

2500.00 Non Refundable 

3 Annual 
membership 

fees 

5900.00 (5000 + 
G.S.T. @18%) 

Including 
G.S.T. 

Non Refundable 3 Annual 
membership 

fee 

5900.00 
(5000 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

4 Study Material 
fee 

1100.00 Non Refundable 4 Study 

Material fee 
NA Non Refundable 

5 Fee for 
shifting to 

another RVO 

590.00 
(500 + G.S.T. 
@18%) & all 

dues are payable 

including current 
year renewal 

fees 

Non Refundable 5 Fee for 
shifting to 

other RVO 

1180.00 
(1000 + G.S.T. @18%) 
&all dues are payable 

including current year 
renewal fees 

Non Refundable 

6 Fee for 
shifting from 

another RVO 

No any Charge NA 6 Fee for 
shifting 

from 

another 
RVO 

No any Charge NA 

Any Individual Willing to Register Himself/ Herself a Valuer Member may Send an Application at 
the IIV-RVF Head Office with the Requisite Documents: 



 

Any Partnership Firm/LLP/Pvt.Ltd. Company/ Limited Company, willing to Register their selves as 

a Valuer Member may Send an Application at the IIV-RVF Head Office with the Requisite  

Documents:  
 
 

Ordinary Member Registered Valuers 

Sr. 
No. 

Fee Type 

Ordinary 

Member 

Fee Details 

(Fee + G.S.T.) 
Refundable/Non 

Refundable 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Type 

Valuer 
Member 

Fee Details 

(Fee + G.S.T.) 
Refundable/Non Refundable 

1 Educational 
Course Fee 

(Non - 
Members) 

17,700.00 
(each Director) 

There will be no any 

Refund Policy of Fees paid 

by the candidate but in 

exceptional cases (if the 

candidate is not eligible 

due to any incident) there 

is provision of Refund by 

deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. 
One Thousand Five 

Hundred) as administrative 

charges. 

1 Educational 
Course Fee 

(Members) 

NA There will be no any Refund Policy 

of Fees paid by the candidate but in 

exceptional cases (if the candidate 

is not eligible, if there is any health 

issues of the candidate, if we 

cannot collect the batch size or the 

candidate cannot attend the 

programme due to any incident) 
there is provision of Refund by 

deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One 

Thousand Five Hundred) as 

administrative charges. 

2 Enrollment 
fees 

10,000.00 Non Refundable 2 Enrollment 
fees 

10,000.00 Non Refundable 

3 Membership The Partnership Firm Non Refundable 3 Membership The Partnership Firm / Non Refundable 
fees / LLP / Pvt. Ltd. fee LLP / Pvt. Ltd. Company 

Company / Limited / Limited Company 
Company required to required to pay 
pay 1,18,000.00 1,18,000.00 
(1,00,000.00 + GST (1,00,000.00 + GST 
@18%) and @18%) and 29,500.00 
29,500.00 (25,000.00 (25,000.00 + GST @18%) 
+ GST @18%) every year thereafter. 
Every year The Partnership Firm / 
thereafter. The LLP / Pvt. Ltd. Company 
Partnership Firm / / Limited Company 
LLP / Pvt. Ltd. admitted between July 1 
Company / Limited and December 31, the 
Company admitted fees payable shall be 
between July 1 and 59,000.00 (50,000.00 + 
December 31, the GST @18%) and 
fees payable shall be 29,500.00 (25,000.00 + 
59,000.00 (50,000.00 GST @18%) 
+ GST @18%) and every year thereafter 
29,500.00 (25,000.00 (Before 10th December 



 

  + GST @18%) 
every year thereafter 
(Before 10th 

December of each 

year). 

   of each year).  

4 Fee for 1180.00 Non Refundable 4 Fee for 1180.00 Non Refundable 
shifting to (1000 + G.S.T. shifting to (1000 + G.S.T. @18%) 

another RVO @18%) other RVO &all dues are payable 
& all dues are including current year 

payable including renewal fees 
current year 
renewal fees 

5 Fee for 
shifting from 

another RVO 

No any Charge NA 5 Fee for 
shifting 

from 

another 
RVO 

No any Charge NA 

 
 

Fees Structure for Getting Duplicate Copy of Certificates. 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Type of Certificate Fee Details 
(Fee + G.S.T.) 

Refundable/Non - Refundable 

1. Certificate of Ordinary Membership Rs. 1770.00 (Per Year) Non Refundable 

2. Certificate of 50 Hours Training Program Rs. 1770.00 Non Refundable 

3. Certificate of Practice  Rs. 3540.00 Non Refundable 

4. Certificate of Continuing Education Program Rs. 1770.00 (Per Event) Non Refundable 

                                                            (Fees is including G.S.T. 18 %)



 

 

 

Sr. No. Ordinary Membership Fees Details Refundable / Non Refundable 

1. Fees for 1Year Rs. 5,900.00 
(5,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

2. Fees for 5 Years Rs. 23,600.00 
(20,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

3. Fees for 10 Years Rs. 47,200.00 
(40,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

4. Fees for 20 Years Rs. 94,400.00 
(80,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

 
 

 

 

Sr. No. Ordinary Membership Fees Details Refundable / Non Refundable 

1. Fees for 1Year Rs. 29,500.00 
(25,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

2. Fees for 5 Years Rs. 1,18,000.00 
(1,00,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

3. Fees for 10 Years Rs. 2,36,000.00 
(2,00,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

4. Fees for 20 Years Rs. 4,72,000.00 
(4,00,000.00 + G.S.T. @18%) 

Non Refundable 

 

 Fees once paid shall not be transferable or refundable at any circumstances. 

 The Member has to renew his/her membership before 10th December of every year. 

 The Membership can be ceased if the Member is failed to do the same. 

Fees Structure for Renewal of Membership for Partnership Firm/LLP/Pvt.Ltd. Company/ Limited Company. 

Fees Structure for Renewal of Membership for Individual Member. 


